HOPTON CUM KNETTISHALL PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET Register: Re-stated September 2020 Parish Council Meeting

Description

Playing Field
Cemetery
Donkey Meadow
Bus shelter
Village Sign
Village Hall
Notice Boards
Mower
Cemetery Shed
Fen Street Pit
X 2 Planters
VAS Sign

3 litter bins

5 seats

Telephone kiosk

rubbish pit land at the junction of
Greyhound Lane and the footpath
to Nethergate Street

Laptop & Printer

Classification

Community
Community
Community
Community
Infrastructure
Operational
Operational
Operational
Operational
Operational
Operational
Operational
Operational
Operational

Operational

Community

Operational

Basis of valuation

Nominal

Nominal

Nominal

Insurance

Insurance

Nominal

Nominal

Insurance

Cost on acquisition

Nominal

Cost on acquisition

Insurance

Cost on acquisition

Insurance

Nominal

Nominal

Cost on acquisition

Value

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2,260
£270
£1.00
£1.00
£1,800
£2,181
£1.00
£850
£1,000
£1,156
£2,000

£1.00

£1.00

£500.00

£12,025.00



