## HOPTON CUM KNETTISHALL PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET Register: Re-stated September 2020 Parish Council Meeting

Description	Classification	Basis of valuation	Value
Playing Field	Community	Nominal	£1.00
Cemetery	Community	Nominal	£1.00
Donkey Meadow	Community	Nominal	£1.00
Bus shelter	Community	Insurance	£2,260
Village Sign	Infrastructure	Insurance	£270
Village Hall	Operational	Nominal	£1.00
Notice Boards	Operational	Nominal	£1.00
Mower	Operational	Insurance	£1,800
Cemetery Shed	Operational	Cost on acquisition	£2,181
Fen Street Pit	Operational	Nominal	£1.00
X 2 Planters	Operational	Cost on acquisition	£850
VAS Sign	Operational	Insurance	£1,000
3 litter bins	Operational	Cost on acquisition	£1,156
5 seats	Operational	Insurance	£2,000
Telephone kiosk	Operational	Nominal	£1.00
rubbish pit land at the junction of Greyhound Lane and the footpath to Nethergate Street	Community	Nominal	£1.00
Laptop & Printer	Operational	Cost on acquisition	£500.00

£12,025.00